      MITWELL KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual
Copyright © MITWELL 2021   KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual     1
KUBER-2000-IT Series
User Manual
Version 2.5
2021/10/06
                   MITWELL KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual
Copyright © MITWELL 2021   KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual                                                                                      2

                   MITWELL KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual
Copyright © MITWELL 2021   KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual                                                                                      41
A.2  System ordering information
KUBER-2000-IT series
Model Name Part Number Description
KUBER-2110-IT-N121 AS7-3185
Intel® Celeron N3350, 4G LPDDR4 Memory, 32G eMMC, -
24V(+/-30%), 2xLAN, 1xDP, 2xUSB 3.0 w/o mount kit and
adapter. (0~40C, no throttling)
KUBER-212E-IT-N121 AS7-3186
Intel® Celeron N3350, 4G LPDDR4 Memory, 32G eMMC,
24V(+/-30%), 2xLAN, 1xDP, 2xUSB 3.0 w/o mount kit and
adapter. (0~40C, no throttling)
Expended E, 2x COM, 1xMini-PCIe, 1xM.2 KeyB
                   MITWELL KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual
Copyright © MITWELL 2021   KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual                                                                                      42
A.3  Accessory ordering information
Accessory
Model Name Part Number Description
Battery kit B787J890 CMOS Battery kit, Wide temperature: -40~125℃
Power adaptor APH-8000 60W Power Adapter, 24V/2.5A , with 2pin connector
Wall mount bracket B787J130 Wall mount bracket
DIN Rail bracket B787J240 DIN Rail bracket
DP to VGA B787W020 DP to VGA Video Adaptor
DP to DVI B786W030 DP to DVI Video Adaptor
SSD (M.2 2242)
Model Name Part Number Description
32GB B473K280 32GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC
64GB B473K290 64GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC (0~70℃)
128GB B473K880 128GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC (0~70℃)
256GB B473K890 256GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC (0~70℃)
32GB Wide-Temp B473K840 32GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC Wide-Temp.(-40~85℃)
64GB Wide-Temp B473K850 64GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC Wide-Temp. (-40~85℃)
128GB Wide-Temp B473K860 128GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC Wide-Temp. (-40~85℃)
256GB Wide-Temp B473K870 256GB M.2 2242 SSD, SATA3, MLC Wide-Temp. (-40~85℃)
SSD Heatsink  B787J450 M.2-2242-storage Heatsink kit for KUBER-212E
                   MITWELL KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual
Copyright © MITWELL 2021   KUBER-2000-IT Series User Manual                                                                                      43
A.4 Jumper Setting